aleq (Ovo Jo Johep) Aq panosddy

aleq (sauoissILWoD)

Aq panosddy

— [ 2= eleq (sopauQq) Aq panoiddy

f I e

Jnx_\y 7z

ajeq (1openuod)

Aq pajdaooy
L7 ea (BN lold) 7 7777777 X744 pepusuiooay

‘ojaiay Ajdde jjis 19E4UOD BU) JO SUOISIACLD |B PUB J0BAUGD, 8] LI UORSIAEIOD BL) 10) PAPIACI] BUIN oL |

%¥ZEL

s1epiQ abuey |1y - abuey) wediag

19pI0 abuBYD Si| - aBueyn Jueolay

00°L61'862% 12pI0
abuey? siy} Buipnjou) Junowy eI MaN

00°005'04$

Japio abuey? siyl 4o Junowyy 18N

aseasoul ejo|
asealosp |Bjo |
aulaiem pue yiemspis jonpag

Bupuog [euonippy

wawdinb3 pue Joge|

voq ‘Auosepy ‘19915

—| N| M W w»

yjlemapis ‘Bunooy duis

aoud 1oBHUOD Ul BSBEIOU|

"0ja ‘ajep uona|diios u ON

904d 138U0Y Uy 8888108 abueyo ‘saoud yun ‘'sannuenb-sabueyo jo uonduosaq | way

J3p4Q abueyy ueuing

-uoteoynads pue sueyd Joenuod ay) wouy sabueyd Bumojjo) ay) Ym Aldwoa oy pajsanbai Agaiay aie noj

4 ‘ON JapiQ abueyn

3P0 abuey] sitj o}

00'LBILVZS| o, ; Junowy 198207 B10)

s1apl0 abueyd 8850 AX 'u0jBuixaT
snoinald - abueyy juesiad
S19piQ) abuey’ snoinaid G90¥E X0d Od

00'169'61$

JO Junowy anlenWwng

07171 '[esauiuo”) uwo

00'000'822% Jwy joejuo) jeuibug
9102-e¥l ‘ON 19BHUOD soees| ydasor oL
MEd ¥OUIB) SUMOPSUET] ‘uofeao o
‘Buiping suoissaouoy) 3 Z 40 | sbeg
I00.}SAY HOLLBI BLUMOPSUET] Josloid|  ¥IAYO IONVHO LOVHINOD LNIWNYUIAOD
£10Z ‘51 Alensgay — ALNNOD NVBYN JLLIAVI-NOLONIXI]




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Lansdowne Merrick Restroom & Concessions Building

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 143-2016

CHANGE ORDER: 002

Necessity for change: Per proposal Request 2 is to add a strip footer and dense grade
aggregrate to the patio foundation to prepare for future shelter additional and to allow
for grading to meet elevation for sewer line fall requirements.

Is proposed change an alternate bid? _ Yes _ X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? Yes _X__No

If "Yes", explain.  The additional patio will create a seating area of 936 square feet in
front of the concession window.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? _x__Yes ___Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage?  Yes X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? x_ Yes  No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: No

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




N
Y Y I T Y7 YT TT Alan
{ k | S \ ‘ -’ —~H

GENERAL CONTRACTING | DESIGN-BUILD | CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

PO Box 34065 DATE Iiebruary 2, 2017
Lexington, KY 40588 Project Name: LFUCG
Phone (859) 629-2021 New Restroom & Concession Building for Lansdowne Merrick Park
joseph@omnicommercialky.com 143-2016
Change Order #2

CUSTOMIR LIFUCG

Attn: Sandra Stone/Michael Johnson
200 15, Main St

Lexington, KY 40507

DESCRIPTION TOTAL
CONTRACT AMOUNT w/ CO #1: s 247,691.00
1. ADD for Strip Footings (@ Slab (future Shelter) $ 2,100.00
2. ADD for Steel $ 209.00
3. ADD for Masonry $ 2,680.00
4. ADD for DGA @ Inside Building/Pad 'ootprine $ 6,900.00
5. ADD for Labor for placing DG A and Compacting $ 1,080.00
6. ADD for \dditional Sidewalk $ 210.00
7. ADD for liquipment $ 800.00
8. ADD for additional Bonding Costs $ 458.00
9. DEDUCT for Omitting 5" Wide Section of Concrete Sidewalk (@ West Side of Building/Pad S (1,348.00%
10. DEDUCT for OMNI to provide trenching around permter for Owner to supply water S (2.589.00)
NOTE(S):
a. Doces not include labor for [Marvesting Owner provided Dirt or bringing in from offsite source.
CO Request No. 2 Total: $ 10,500.00
rrespondence fo; OMNT Commereiad, 1.1LC REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT w/ CO #2: S 258,191.00

3
Y HUSHE

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT w/ CO #2: §$ 258,191.00

josephie ommeommercalky.com
#REF!

Joseph Isaacs 2/2/2017

Autharid bz Joseph Linws. Proget Moaser Dt




